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Business Class

Accident & Health
Automobile P.D. & Liability
Credit Life

Deferred Variable Annuities
General Liability

Healthcare

HPL and Physicians Liability
Life

Marine and Aviation
Medical Malpractice Liability
Products Liability
Professional Liability
Property

Surety Bonds

Workers' Compensation
Total

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US$)

STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at March 31, 2020

Licensee Count % of Licensees

14
26
8

7
74
13
24
30
8
171
13
55
64
7
146
660

2%
4%
1%
1%
11%
2%
400
5%
1%
26%
2%
8%
10%
1%
22%
100%

Total Premium
74,831,407
606,686,887
107,002,577
36,453,635
2,566,464,563
3,051,659,344
208,553,941
2,032,890,840
35,956,617
2,650,215,987
49,246,969
403,562,576
1,614,590,087
7,127,234
4,334,257,377
17,779,500,041

Total Asset Value
682,187,224
2,143,957,301
1,086,980,605
2,826,520,404
6,472,465,830
1,570,524,958
915,126,262
14,442,576,681
364,354,712
11,810,315,783
264,173,443
2,646,496,253
8,860,071,054
30,512,287
13,017,160,054
67,133,422,851



