CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY



International Insurance Company Statistics (In US\$) STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at March 31, 2020

Business Class	Licensee Count	% of Licensees	Total Premium	Total Asset Value
Accident & Health	14	2%	74,831,407	682,187,224
Automobile P.D. & Liability	26	4%	606,686,887	2,143,957,301
Credit Life	8	1%	107,002,577	1,086,980,605
Deferred Variable Annuities	7	1%	36,453,635	2,826,520,404
General Liability	74	11%	2,566,464,563	6,472,465,830
Healthcare	13	2%	3,051,659,344	1,570,524,958
HPL and Physicians Liability	24	4%	208,553,941	915,126,262
Life	30	5%	2,032,890,840	14,442,576,681
Marine and Aviation	8	1%	35,956,617	364,354,712
Medical Malpractice Liability	171	26%	2,650,215,987	11,810,315,783
Products Liability	13	2%	49,246,969	264,173,443
Professional Liability	55	8%	403,562,576	2,646,496,253
Property	64	10%	1,614,590,087	8,860,071,054
Surety Bonds	7	1%	7,127,234	30,512,287
Workers' Compensation	146	22%	4,334,257,377	13,017,160,054
Total	660	100%	17,779,500,041	67,133,422,851